Centerville HS Night Lights

Centerville

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Team Results

Score

Team  Runner

Time

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

3

19
20

" B
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Centerville

Chillicothe

iy Wyoming

Celina
Bourbon County

LaSalle

@) Milton-Union

Monroe
Western Brown
Fairfield
Springboro
New Richmond
Col. Academy

Holy Cross
(Covington)

Harrison
Wilmington

Franklin Monroe
Miami Valley School
Tates Creek
Beechwood

Bethel-Tate

137

159

190

192

198

204

239

279

299

304

339

340

382

405

415

437

451

470

472

483

489

1:31:20

1:31:48

1:31:48

1:31:35

1:31:55

1:32:55

1:34:00

1:34:58

1:34:24

1:34:31

1:35:55

1:35:51

1:36:35

1:38:28

1:36:31

1:37:13

1:38:00

1:38:38

1:38:30

1:39:05

1:39:19

Avg
18:16
18:22
18:22
18:19
18:23
18:35
18:48
19:00
18:53
18:55
19:11
19:11
19:19

19:42

19:19
19:27
19:36
19:44
19:42
19:49

19:52

5:53

5:55

5:55

5:54

5:56

5:59

6:04

6:07

6:05

6:06

6:11

6:11

6:13

6:21

6:13

6:16

6:19

6:21

6:21

6:23

6:24

Gap
1:06
1:45
2:35
2:28
2:12
1:19
1:18
0:32
2:06
2:40
0:45
1:18
2:28

6:00

3:06
2:46
1:28
3:21
2:03
4:47

3:35

12-21-27-38-42-49-59

2-34-35-44-48-50-77

1-32-39-60-64-119-139

4-9-30-61-104-106-110

7-14-20-79-98-149-166

16-31-37-62-65-71-87

19-36-43-75-84-115-173

41-53-57-72-74-122-176

10-24-94-100-108-138-203

3-47-88-90-111-121-179

54-58-63-91-101-118-125

26-81-83-95-97-144-145

17-33-86-140-161-172-183

5-16-28-221-258-259-286

8-29-129-147-164-188-189

11-99-109-123-158-213-224

51-52-116-141-151-152-155

25-55-127-130-211-247-248

46-73-76-162-185-225-287

6-45-107-202-237-283

22-40-112-193-220-226-265

Scoring Order

12-21-26-37-41-48-57

2-33-34-43-47-49-70

1-31-38-58-62-104-118

4-9-29-59-91-93-97

7-14-20-71-86-127-141

15-30-36-60-63-64-77

19-35-42-68-75-100-145

40-52-55-65-67-107-147

10-23-83-88-95-117-162

3-46-78-79-98-106-149

53-56-61-80-89-103-110

25-72-74-84-85-122-123

17-32-76-119-138-144-152

5-16-27-172-185-186-203

8-28-114-125-140-154-155

11-87-96-108-135-166-173

50-51-101-120-129-130-132

24-54-112-115-165-180-181

45-66-69-139-153-174-204

6-44-94-161-178-201

22-39-99-158-171-175-190
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Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Team Results

Team  Runner

Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Finish Order

22 ) Colerain

23 J) Ready

2 ﬁ Williamsburg
25 ﬁ St. Henry

26 @&y Clark Montessori

27 Dominion Academy
28 Yellow Springs

29 St. Bernard

30 Cin. Northwest

31 East Dayton Christian
32 Milford Christian

DNP M Middletown
Vi

DNP @ Blanchester

DNP @ Chalker
DNP @ Goshen

DNP Bluegrass United
Homeschool

DNP (O Carlisle
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511

514

615

705

707

743

812

829

888

906

988

Time Avg Mile  Gap

1:39:07

1:39:06

1:43:46

1:45:50

1:44:02

1:45:53

1:50:08

1:50:16

1:52:14

2:02:26

2:07:24

1:20:41

1:29:56

42:03

19:22

21:31

25:15

19:50

19:50

20:46

21:10

20:49

21:11

22:02

22:04

22:27

24:30

25:29

20:11

22:29

21:02

19:22

21:31

25:15

6:23

6:23

6:41

6:49

6:42

6:49

7:06

7:06

714

7:53

8:13

6:30

715

6:46

6:14

6:56

8:08

0:57

255

6:34

5:10

2:29

2:58

4:18

5:31

2:58

7:58

5:34

82-102-124-128-148-150-157

18-92-132-170-191-219-262

13-117-168-206-270-276-307

105-154-160-177-274-297

93-156-192-198-227-257

126-143-182-236-253

146-159-216-263-272-284-293

174-180-199-215-290

205-217-242-249-271-295-306

120-269-275-282-300

264-267-268-288-304-311

56-67-169-231

23-196-240-302

165-214

85

212

280

Scoring Order
73-90-109-113-126-128-134
18-81-116-143-156-170-187
13-102-142-164-194-199-213

92-131-137-148-197-209
82-133-157-159-176-184
111-121-151-177-183
124-136-168-188-196-202-207
146-150-160-167-206
163-169-179-182-195-208-212
105-193-198-200-210
189-191-192-205-211-214
4 Runners
4 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner

1 Runner

1 Runner

10/3/2022 10:15am



Place Name
1 Nico Arraje
2 Daniel Hurff
3 lan Davis
4  Colin Buening
5 Wyatt Sunday

6 Samson
Weldemichael

Bryce Watkins
Addisen Kohls
Conor Krogman
10 Brayden Dill
11 Henry Hildebrandt
12 Tyler Swan
13
14
15
16

Zach Earley
Jesus Mendoza-solis
Robbie Crail
Carter Engle

17 Dane Chaky

18 Jacob Blubaugh
19 Ty Furlong

20 Nate Berry

21 Chase Chapman
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Blake Ayward
Jeffrey Andrew Wyss
Jude Woodruff
Gabriele Muratori
Peyton Geer

Liam Sease

Parker Deaton

29
30
31  Joseph Suer
32
33
34
35
36

Evan Metzger
Ty Drexler

Evan Robinson
Elliott Schehl
Sam Parker
Thomas Kessler
John Ritchey
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Grade
12
10
12
9
12

11

12
11
12

12

12
10
12
12

11
10
11
10
12
9
10
11

12
12
11
10
11
12
11
12

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Wyoming 16:30.0 1
Chillicothe 17:.029 2
Fairfield 17:058 3
Celina 17.085 4
Holy Cross 17:15.3 5
(Covington)
Beechwood 17:18.1 6
Bourbon County  17:205 7
Harrison 17255 8
Celina 17:27 1
Western Brown  17:33.2 10
Wilmington 17:36.5 11
Centerville 17:382 12
Williamsburg 17:40.7 13
Bourbon County  17:431 14
LaSalle 17465 15
Holy Cross 17:596 16
(Covington)
Col. Academy 18:000 17
Ready 18:03.0 18
Milton-Union 18:03.6 19
Bourbon County  18:04.0 20
Centerville 18:042 21
Bethel-Tate 18:06.0 22
Blanchester 18:08.4
Western Brown ~ 18:09.1 23
Miami Valley School 18:104 24
New Richmond ~ 18:13.3 25
Centerville 18:14.7 26
Holy Cross 18150 27
(Covington)
Harrison 18:195 28
Celina 18:208 29
LaSalle 18:21.1 30
Wyoming 18:30.5 31
Col. Academy 18:356 32
Chillicothe 18:36.1 33
Chillicothe 18:36.9 34
Milton-Union 18:37.2 35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75

William Phelps
Braden Harness
Reid Bradley
Levi Sayles
Isaac Brown
Hamilton Roebken
Jacob Grube
James Beatty
Robert Wilke
Davin Niemi
Carson Gagen
Tim Kessler

lan O'Brien
Caleb Barfield
Cason Yount
Parker Patrick
Drew Taylor
Gavin Cain

Torin Schulte
Daniel Egelston
Wesley Heintzelman
Logan Carlisle
Austin Pees
Andrew Burns
Kaden STEED
Adam Reckelhoff
Andrew Koesters
Zach Spera
Thomas Siemer
Brayden Trosper
Geronimo Thomas
Jason Surd
Dallin Tyre
Jordan Crouch
Markus Jacobs
Spencer Riegel
Jeremiah Ownby
Jorge Cruz
Andrew Oaks

Grade
1
10
12
12
12
1
10
12
1
12
10
9
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
9
10
1
1
1
10
12

12
12
10

10
11
10
10
1
1
12

Team Time  Points
LaSalle 18:39.2 36
Centerville 18:395 37
Wyoming 18:41.0 38
Bethel-Tate 18:411 39
Monroe 18:421 40
Centerville 18:434 41
Milton-Union 18:44.5 42
Chillicothe 18:446 43
Beechwood 18:456 44
Tates Creek 18:46.1 45
Fairfield 18469 46
Chillicothe 18:47.2 47
Centerville 18:476 48
Chillicothe 18:48.7 49
Franklin Monroe  18:49.9 50
Franklin Monroe ~ 18:50.0 51
Monroe 18:50.2 52
Springboro 18:50.3 53
Miami Valley School 18:54.6 54
Middletown 18:56.3
Monroe 18:59.0 55
Springboro 18:59.1 56
Centerville 19:.008 57
Wyoming 19:01.5 58
Celina 19:01.9 59
LaSalle 19:.02.3 60
Springboro 19:036 61
Wyoming 19:048 62
LaSalle 19:.054 63
Centerville 19:07.1
Middletown 19:10.5
Centerville 19:11.3
Centerville 19:11.3
Centerville 19:11.7
LaSalle 19128 64
Monroe 19128 65
Tates Creek 19135 66
Monroe 19:13.7 67
Milton-Union 19:139 68
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Place Name

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Elijah Russell
Chris Beatty
Jake Byrd
Christopher Wells
Gramm Stansifer
Travis Jenkins
Shane Nicholls
Ben Nicoloff
Chase Parsons
Nick Dean

Jonathon Hammond

Adam Kelhoffer
Wyatt Schuka
Calder Ellis
Owen Crawley
Noah Townsend
Zachary Swierz
Ryan Couch
Ethan Burneson
Jason Greene
Lukas Dean
Coen Lilly

Stephen Bryce
Perraut

Oliver Mcdermott
Hunter Saylor
Braeden Ulrich
Will Rahtz
Raymond Direito
Andrew Backs
Nolan Fullenkamp
Eli Spring
Javontae Cranmo
David Rice

Sam Burt

Dakota McAfee
Daniel Clock
Noah Mays
Brigham McDaniel

Page 4/7

Grade
12
12
12

©

9
11
12
9
9
11
12
11
1
9
11
11
12
12
11
10
10

—_
—_

10

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Team
Tates Creek
Chillicothe
Chillicothe
Bourbon County
Centerville
New Richmond
Colerain
New Richmond
Milton-Union
Goshen
Col. Academy
LaSalle
Fairfield
Centerville
Fairfield
Springboro
Ready
Clark Montessori
Western Brown
New Richmond
Centerville
New Richmond
Bourbon County

Wilmington
Western Brown
Springboro
Colerain
Centerville
Celina
St. Henry
Celina
Beechwood
Western Brown
Wilmington
Celina
Fairfield
Bethel-Tate
Chillicothe

Individual
Time  Points
19:139 69
19:141 70
19:14.5
19:155 71
19:15.9
19:175 72
19:183 73
19:202 74
19:20.7 75
19:21.4
19:235 76
19:252 77
19:254 78
19:25.7
19:265 79
19:26.7 80
19:28.3 81
19:288 82
19:29.1 83
19:29.3 84
19:29.9
19:305 85
19:316 86
19:31.8 87
19:33.0 88
19:345 89
19:347 90
19:34.8
19:36.2 91
19:366 92
19:375 93
19:385 94
19:39.0 95
19:435 96
19:440 97
19:45.7 98
19:49.8 99
19:50.2

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Caleb Hines
Tyler Shoemaker
Nate Good

Alex Boland
Christopher Reich
Eli Allen

Jayson
Faulkner

SrE

Luke Hauser
Braydon Laux
Dylan Littrell
Connor Gaviglia
Dallas Rose
Luke Campbell
lan Walker
David Lane

AJ Willis
Andrew Holzinger
Elon Montague
Dominic Polt
Alexander Seitz
John Frigge
Joseph Sherwood
Jeremy Lynch
Joshua Malson
Jack Fite

Rune Rocklin
Zech Kim
Carson Figel
Daniel Coderre
Levi Campbell
Logan George
Carson Gooch
Kyle Johnston
Kyle Lill
Connor Edelen
Grant Perraut
Duncan Wyatt
Gage Wackler

Grade
1
9
10
10
12
12
12

12
12
1
9
1
9
10
1"
10
12
9
1
1
1
10
12
12
12
10
12

10

11

Team Time  Points
Chillicothe 19:52.1
Milton-Union 19:53.1 100
Franklin Monroe ~ 19:53.8 101
Williamsburg 19:54.4 102
Springboro 19:56.3 103
Wyoming 19:56.9 104
East Dayton 19:57.5 105
Christian
Fairfield 19:57.9 106
Monroe 19:58.1 107
Wilmington 19:58.1 108
Colerain 19:58.6 109
Springboro 19:59.0 110
Dominion Academy 19:59.7 111
Miami Valley School 19:59.8 112
Colerain 20:008 113
Harrison 20:.01.4 114
Miami Valley School 20:02.4 115
Celina 20:02.6
Ready 20:028 116
Springboro 20:03.1
LaSalle 20:03.3
LaSalle 20:03.7
LaSalle 20:05.9
Springboro 20:06.1
Western Brown  20:06.2 117
Wyoming 20:06.9 118
Col. Academy 20:.075 119
Franklin Monroe ~ 20:08.7 120
Centerville 20:08.7
Dominion Academy 20:09.3 121
New Richmond ~ 20:10.4 122
New Richmond ~ 20:10.6 123
Yellow Springs ~ 20:10.7 124
Harrison 20:134 125
Colerain 20146 126
Bourbon County  20:16.2 127
Colerain 20:16.2 128
Franklin Monroe ~ 20:17.2 129
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Place Name

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189

Sam Haney

Jack Maus
Reece Holdheide
Aiden Yang

Nico Brooks
Mi'Xavion Robbins
Conner Walters
Jack Horvath
Ryan Mestemaker
Dorian Bristol
Nathan Brumagen
Caleb Schaefer
Isaiah Delafield
Parker Chambers
Ryan Norsworthy
Ethan Wiltshire
Josiah Bickett
Tanner Back
Mateo Polt

John Perraut
Jason Singleton
Liam Hartley
Logan Doddy
Isaac Graham
Connor Witte
Jason Balster
Arlie Gibson
Nathan Graham
Bryan Winstead
Max Gregory
Stephen Kompar

Xander Hu-Van
Reeth

Nicholas Mason
Gabe Mattingly
Quinton Jarrett
Malachi Dickens
Zach Cannon
Lucas Miller
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11

o —

10
10

10
12
11
11
10
12

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Franklin Monroe ~ 20:18.8 130
New Richmond ~ 20:18.9
St. Henry 201196 131
Franklin Monroe ~ 20:19.9 132
Clark Montessori ~ 20:20.5 133
Colerain 20211 134
Wilmington 20:224 135
Yellow Springs  20:23.1 136
St. Henry 20:25.9 137
Col. Academy 20:275 138
Tates Creek 20:279 139
Springboro 20:30.1
Harrison 20:30.8 140
Chalker 20:30.9
Bourbon County ~ 20:31.1 141
New Richmond ~ 20:31.5
Williamsburg 20:329 142
Middletown 20:34.1
Ready 20:341 143
Bourbon County ~ 20:35.2
Col. Academy 20:354 144
Milton-Union 20:36.9 145
St. Bernard 20:37.1 146
New Richmond  20:39.4
Monroe 20:40.8 147
St. Henry 20:414 148
New Richmond ~ 20:41.9
Fairfield 20:422 149
St. Bernard 20:428 150
Colerain 20:43.9
Dominion Academy 20:44.1 151
Col. Academy 20445 152
Colerain 20:47.3
Tates Creek 20:486 153
Fairfield 20:48.6
Fairfield 20:50.2
Harrison 20:521 154
Harrison 20:53.0 155

190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221

222
223
224
225
226
227

Graham Alexander
Alejandro Cabrera
Max Ginn
Nathaneal Randolph
Jack Koch

Brett Laux

Carson Wyss
Noah Graham
Gabriel Brooks
Colt Mattox

Dylan Fout

Dillon Crawfor
Carter Ritter

Saul Woodruff
Caden Griffith
Mathias Yohannes
Owen Salamon
Joey Smith

Colin Bryant

Trey Wilson

Luke Donley
Asher Pachman
Josiah Lynes

Abel Hackney
Josiah Brobst
Fletcher Armstrong
Isaac Lewis
Nathnael Yohannes
Ryan Emch
Anthony Maurer
Grant Liming

Gaige Turner

Jackson Dickerson
Owen Bailey
Aiden Matheney
Elijah Miller
Maximus Cooney
Elijah Hatheway

Grade
9
1
1
10

10

9
9

Team
Col. Academy
Ready
Clark Montessori
Bethel-Tate
Bourbon County
Monroe
Blanchester
New Richmond
Clark Montessori
St. Bernard
Colerain
Monroe
Beechwood
Western Brown
Monroe
Cin. Northwest
Williamsburg
Fairfield
Harrison
Franklin Monroe
New Richmond
Miami Valley School

Bluegrass United
Homeschool

Wilmington
Chalker
St. Bernard
Yellow Springs
Cin. Northwest
Wyoming
Ready
Bethel-Tate

Holy Cross
(Covington)

Celina
Wyoming
Wilmington
Tates Creek
Bethel-Tate
Clark Montessori

Time
20:53.5
20:57.6
20:59.0
21:00.8
21:04.5
21:06.2
21:13.2
21:15.4
21:15.6
21:15.7
21:16.3
21:17.0
21:18.0
21:18.2
21:19.6
21:20.2
21:23.5
21:24.4
21:26.5
21:27.2
21:30.3
21:30.6
21:30.9

21:30.9
21:314
21:31.9
21:32.1
21:32.8
21:35.8
21:36.8
21:40.8
21:42.6

21:43.7
21:46.1
21:48.0
21:55.6
21:57.0
21:57.8

Points

156
157
158

159
160

161
162

163
164

165

166

167
168
169

170
17
172

173
174
175
176
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Place Name

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
4
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

259

260
261
262
263
264
265

Jacob Vance
Jeremiah Losecamp
Preston Ziegler
Tyler Isbell
Andrew Perraut
Jeremiah Schlabach
Tim Hiles

Blake Howard
Caleb Hogsed
Jack Greiner

TJ Jacquemin
Mason Pardini
Kaleb Tabor
Ethan Kohler
Liam Chapin
Dozer Ambrose
Matthew Jeffers
Matthias Brausch
Conner Neitzelt
Andre Sequeira
Pete Steely-Voetberg
Chucky Richter
Ethan Warner
Lane Eikenberry
Aiden Zimmerman
Justus Hunter
Charles Stoughton
Shane Hasler
Owen Nixon
Dominic Davis
Noah Fuller

Austin Arlinghaus

Alester Xiao
Gavin Carrington
Gunnar Blubaugh
Kyle Raymer
Dylan Armstrong
Matt Kelley
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Grade
9
10
11
11
12
9
10
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
11
12

10
11
10
10
12
11
1

o ©

11
10
10

oo -

11

10
10
12
12
1
9

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K
10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Wilmington 21:57.8
Western Brown ~ 21:57.9
Wilmington 21:58.2
Middletown 21:59.5
Bourbon County ~ 21:59.7
Wilmington 21:59.7
Celina 21:59.8
New Richmond ~ 22:01.9
Dominion Academy 22:03.0 177
Beechwood 22:042 178
Wyoming 22:09.5
New Richmond ~ 22:09.5
Blanchester 22:15.2
Celina 22:15.8
Cin. Northwest ~ 22:20.2 179
Wyoming 22:211
Wyoming 22:254
Wilmington 22:26.0
Franklin Monroe ~ 22:29.6
Miami Valley School 22:31.2 180
Miami Valley School 22:31.6 181
Cin. Northwest ~ 22:43.3 182
Franklin Monroe ~ 22:53.4
Franklin Monroe ~ 22:54.0
New Richmond ~ 22:56.0
Dominion Academy 22:56.8 183
Col. Academy  22:58.1
Wyoming 23:05.9
Celina 23:08.0
Clark Montessori  23:13.8 184
Holy Cross 23148 185
(Covington)
Holy Cross 23223 186
(Covington)
Col. Academy 23:27.2
Western Brown ~ 23:28.6
Ready 23292 187
Yellow Springs ~ 23:33.6 188
Milford Christian ~ 23:46.0 189
Bethel-Tate 24:04.7 190

266
267
268
269

270
21
272
273
274
275

276
277
278
279
280
281
282

283
284
285
286

287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

297
298
299

Carey Yi

Kevin Mitchell
Daniel Cole
Carson Meade

Matthew Stall
Peter Bungabong
Kael Cooney

Lex Vladimirov
Robert Howe
Reagen Burke

Carter Lindsey
Kostas Sabaliunas
Jaden Wolf

Joel Coatney
Kalen Browne
Sterling Liming
Trace Owens

Enoch Paulson
Arthur Devore
Matthew Tolliver
Joseph Coutinho

David Fields
Benjamin Johnson
Oliver Adams
Collin Simpson
Eric Ellert

Jacob Brentlinger
Evan Galarza
Collin Calfee
J'Mari Jackson

Alberto Hernandez
Venerdi

Kasey McCann
Jake Hounshell
Matthew Coutinho

Grade
1

© © o

1
11
1
10
10
1

10

1

1

—_

Team
Col. Academy
Milford Christian
Milford Christian

East Dayton
Christian

Williamsburg
Cin. Northwest
Yellow Springs
New Richmond

St. Henry

East Dayton
Christian

Williamsburg
Wyoming
Franklin Monroe
Celina
Carlisle
Western Brown

East Dayton
Christian

Beechwood
Yellow Springs
Col. Academy

Holy Cross
(Covington)

Tates Creek
Milford Christian
Wyoming
St. Bernard
New Richmond
Col. Academy
Yellow Springs
Yellow Springs
Cin. Northwest

Miami Valley School

St. Henry
Colerain

Holy Cross
(Covington)

Time  Points
24:05.6
24:06.0 191
24:08.7 192
24129 193
24:140 194
24173 195
24:282 196
24:43.5
24:46.2 197
24:469 198
24523 199
24:56.4
25:.05.6
25:13.6
25:14.4
25:16.4
25:33.6 200
25:36.2 201
25:36.9 202
25:43.5
25446 203
26:02.7 204
26:03.4 205
26:07.4
26:08.1 206
26:16.5
26:16.6
26:24.5 207
26:35.2
26:37.5 208
26:55.1
26:58.1 209
26:58.4
27:19.3

10/3/2022 10:15am



Place Name
300 Logan Green

301 Michael Treadway
302 Brendon Crothers
303 Jayden Comer
304 Chase Bowers
305 Ethan Adams

306 Dylan Lofland

307 Malachi Butcher
308 Zeead Abdelhamed
309 Ahmahd Thompson
310 Max Florkey

311 Noah Finley

312 Anthony Men Chhim

313 Michael
Cucum-Velasquez

314 Torrian Foster
315 Monta Fleming Jr
DQ Landon Scott

Page 7/7

Grade
12

9
9
11
9
9
9
11
11
9
10
11
10
12

12
10
11

Race 6 - HS Boys Varsity B - 5K

Individual
Team Time  Points
East Dayton 27:55.0 210
Christian
Colerain 27:59.0
Blanchester 28:18.4
Wilmington 28:39.8
Milford Christian  29:19.9 211
Wyoming 29:28.5
Cin. Northwest ~ 30:22.8 212
Williamsburg 30:40.3 213
Miami Valley School 31:49.7
Cin. Northwest ~ 33:08.6
Miami Valley School 34:13.4
Milford Christian ~ 34:27.3 214
Cin. Northwest ~ 34:38.5
Cin. Northwest ~ 35:14.1
Cin. Northwest ~ 38:30.6
Wyoming 39:34.5
Wilmington

10/1/2022 - 7:45 pm

Results

10/3/2022 10:15am



